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	Тематика
	Всего вопросов
	Всего вопросов, в %
	В том числе
	Решено положительно

	
	
	
	Личный прием
	Телеграмма
	Интернет
	

	Государство, общество, политика
	2
	2.67
	0
	0
	1
	0

	Жилищно-коммунальная сфера
	34
	45.33
	0
	0
	8
	0

	Социальная сфера
	10
	13.33
	0
	0
	1
	0

	Экономика
	29
	38.67
	0
	0
	13
	0

	Итого:
	75
	100.00
	0
	0
	23
	0



